
                MRS.DAVIS’ NEWS    October 10-13, 2023 

 

WRITING 

This week we’ll continue to work on writing personal narratives. I am so proud of all of my 

students for working so hard to complete their favorite bday and a time they lost a tooth. We 

will continue to write narratives over the next few weeks. We will quiz this nine weeks.  

ENGLISH 

We’ll introduce collective nouns. A collective noun is a word that describes a group of people, 

things, or animals. For example: a dozen of eggs, a class od students, a bunch of bananas, a 

troop of monkeys, a pride of lions, a deck of cards, a choir of singers, etc….Review: nouns, 

verbs, complete sentences. 

READING        

Students will identify common text features including captions, bold print, and subheadings. 

Students will also use text features to locate information in a text. Review: key details, main 

topic.  

 

Wed., Oct. 11, 2023 CFA Biscuit Delivery 

Fri., Oct. 13, 2023 Report Cards go home.  
Tues., Oct. 17, 2023 Last day to turn in a shoebox for soldiers. 

Wed., Oct. 18, 2023 National Bully Prevention Unity Day-wear orange  
Fri., Oct. 20,2023 Book Character Pumpkins due. 

Tues., Oct. 24, 2023 Mrs. Davis’ class will shop during library. Students ONLY! Parents are 
welcome to shop with their child at our Book Fair Parent Night, 4:30-
7:00 

Wed., Oct. 25, 2023 CFA Pre-Sale 

Thurs., Oct. 26, 2023 CFA Pre-Sale                  Mental Health Awareness Night, 6-8 @ DCHS 

Fri., Oct. 27, 2023 CFA Pre-Sale 
National Chocolate Day treats sponsored by PTO. 
Family Movie Night, 6:30 pm, showing “Coco” 

Tues., Oct. 31, 2023 Wear costumes for $1     Jag Spirit Store closes 

Wed., Nov. 1, 2023 CFA Biscuit Delivery 

Fri., Nov. 10, 2023 Veteran’s Day, 9 am 

Nov. 20-24, 2023 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL 
 


